Page 1 of 1 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
NHP DIN-T DINSAFE Residual Current Devices Add on module
Clip On 3Pole and Neutral 32A 30mA Type A
DSRCM32301PNA
ELECTRICAL
Rated current 32.0 A
Rated voltage 415.0 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Leakage current type A
Rated insulation voltage Ui 500.0 V
Number of poles 2.0
CONSTRUCTION Degree of protection (IP) IP20
DIMENSIONS Height 86.0 mm
Component type Residual current circuit breaker (RCCB)
module
Range DIN-T RCD
Model N/A
Product status New Item
NHP’s DIN-T range of residual current devices (RCDs) are
a high-performance electrical safety solution designed for
commercial, industrial and mining applications. These RCDs
offer a high level of selectivity, with sensitives including 10mA,
30mA, 100mA and 300mA, and types starting at Type A for
general purpose applications through to Type F and B for
more complex loads.